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Spectra for compounds synthesized in this work:
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OSM-LO-80:

[image: ]


[image: ]

























OSM-LO-81:
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OSM-S-137:
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OSM-LO-87:
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OSM-LO-88:
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Asn-AMS adduct:
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Asn-OSM-S-106：
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